Get the best performance possible from your Ethernet
connections with these Transceiver Cables.
Get the best performance possible from your Ethernet
connections with these Transceiver Cables.
Version 2.0 and IEEE 802.3 Transceiver Cables
© 2007. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
FREE 24-hour Tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com

Straight Connectors (PVC) IEEE 802.3 LCN215-0003 LCN215-0006 LCN215-0010 LCN215-0015 LCN215
Right-Angle Connectors (PVC) IEEE 802.3 LCN216-0003 LCN216-0006 LCN216-0010 LCN216-0015 LCN216
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Ethernet Ethernet 10-ft. 15-ft. 30-ft. 50-ft. 150-ft. Custom
Transceiver Cable Standard (3-m) (4.5-m) (9.1-m) (15.2-m) (45.7-m) Lengths
Straight Connectors (PVC) Version 2.0 LCN200-0010 LCN200-0015 LCN200-0030 LCN200-0050 LCN200-0150 LCN200
Straight Connectors (Plenum) Version 2.0 LCN250-0010 LCN250-0015 LCN250-0030 LCN250-0050 LCN250-0150 LCN250
Straight Connectors (PVC) IEEE 802.3 LCN205-0010 LCN205-0015 LCN205-0030 LCN205-0050 LCN205-0150 LCN205
Right-Angle Connectors (PVC) IEEE 802.3 LCN206-0010 LCN206-0015 LCN206-0030 LCN206-0050 LCN206-0150 LCN206
Straight Connectors (Plenum) IEEE 802.3 LCN255-0010 — — LCN255-0050 LCN255-0150 LCN255
Right-Angle Connectors (Plenum) IEEE 802.3 LCN256-0010 LCN256-0015 LCN256-0030 LCN256-0050 — LCN256
TECH SPECS
Cable Construction — Gray PVC or plenum jacket
Conductor Gauge — 20 AWG
Conductor Material — Tinned annealed copper